
 
     

2023 Pottsboro Cardinals 
 
DATE     OPPONENT    Location   TIME     
 
Sat. Feb 4                         Garland (SCR)                            Garland         12:00/3:00       JV/V  
Thur. Feb 9  Whitesboro (SCR)      Pottsboro   5:00    V  
Saturday. Feb 11    Anna (SCR)      Anna      10:00/1:00 V/JV  
Tuesday Feb 14   Silo (SCR)     Pottsboro    4:30    V/JV  
Sat. Feb 18    Sherman (SCR)   Sherman      10:00    JV  

            
Feb 23-25    Celina Tournament   Celina   TBA    V  
Feb 23-25  
  

  Aubrey Tournament   Aubrey     TBA    JV  

Mar. 2-4   
Mar. 6 

  IHS Tournament  
Whitesboro 

Frisco 
Whitesboro 

  TBA    
5:00 

V  
JV 
 

Mar 9-11   Allen Tournament  Allen      TBA    JV  
Mar 9-11  
  

  Lake Highlands Tournament  Dallas     TBA    V  

Tues. Mar 14    *Howe       Home      4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Mar 17  
  

  *Howe       Away      4:30/7:00  JV/V  

Tues. Mar 21   *Blue Ridge       Home      4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Mar 24  
  

  *Blue Ridge       Away   4:30/7:00  JV/V  

Tues. Mar 28    *Bonham      Home       4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Mar31  
  
Sat. Apr 1  

   *Bonham  
 
Denison 

    Away  
 
Home   

  4:30/7:00   
 
11:00/1:30 

JV/V  
 
V/JV 
 

Tues. Apr 4    *Gunter       Away      4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Apr 7  
  

  *Gunter      Home      4:30/7:00  JV/V  

Tues. Apr 11    *Bells      Home       4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Apr 14  
  

  *Bells     Away      4:30/7:00  JV/V  

Sat. Apr 15  
  

  Sherman      Pottsboro    11:00    V  

Tues Apr 18    *Leonard      Away      4:30/7:00  JV/V  
Fri. Apr 21  
  

  **Leonard      Home      4:30/7:00  JV/V  

Sat. Apr 22  
  

  Denton HS      Denton     12:00/2:30  V/JV  

Tues. Apr 25  
  

  Bishop Lynch     Bishop Lynch     6:00 V 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16TcJQO3t0Nhwvk4-zkotcPEVIDzZbDkTP2x0-bhkVeI/edit#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16TcJQO3t0Nhwvk4-zkotcPEVIDzZbDkTP2x0-bhkVeI/edit#gid=0


 
*District Games   **Senior Day      
Head Coach: Colton Buckner    Superintendent: Dr. Kevin Mathews       Athletic Director: Matt Poe  
Assistant Coach: Kyler Kent          Principal: Kensie Woods             Asst. Principal: Jason Matherly  
      

  
   


